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SCN Girls Invite - 10/7/2017

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCN-IL1 1:49.23

Jump, Mallory 16 Ponte, Rachel 17

Del Rosario, Izabella 15 Lewis, Kayleigh 16

27.69 30.57 24.1926.78

ABHS2 1:52.93

Seberger, Gabby Krisch, Kellsie 15

Rygula, Olivia 14 Edmier, Paige

29.44 31.73 25.0026.76

AHC-IL3 1:53.50

Quinones, Melanie Glowniak, Anna

Bowater, Stephanie Fowler, Madeline

29.13 31.62 25.0527.70

ALWE4 1:53.95

Varga, Makayla Parkinson, Reis

Binkowski, Braelyn Winter, Kristina

28.74 32.90 24.8927.42

AWCCHS5 1:55.68

Kinerk, Annabelle Sego, Kelly

Novak, Addy Trnka, Jill

29.72 31.37 26.4028.19

AWSHS-HS6 1:56.09

Cruz, Alyzza 17 Jagdfeld, Meghan 16

Carlson, Abby G 14 Szolyga, Lauren 16

1:30.63 25.46

ACSHS-IL7 1:56.16

Falsey, Erin Asiddao, Ashley

Falsey, Jenna Barkowski, Natalie

29.90 32.64 25.7627.86

AUHIGH8 1:57.02

Swigart, Emily Kovalaske, Poleena

Kennedy, Sidney Bazan, Caroline

32.53 29.54 26.4828.47

BSCN-IL9 x1:57.59

Wolff, Mary Ellen 15 Schoening, Sarah 17

Baxter, Payton C 14 Cantrell, Katie 16

29.78 33.41 25.7928.61

BHC-IL10 x1:57.68

Smith, Helen Effrein, Amelia

Kaufman, Christina La Valle, Audrey

30.77 32.95 26.5527.41

AGBN11 1:58.16

Li, Maggie Qiao, Tiffany

Gilbert, Ellen Remien, Ashlyn

31.77 33.22 26.1127.06

ALT-IL12 2:00.02

Holderfield, Taylor 16 O'Neil, Ella 17

Sotelo, Natalia 15 Escalante, Elena 15

30.04 34.73 25.6229.63

BWCCHS13 x2:01.63

Eng, Rachel Fitch, Lindsey

Osborne, Channing Pierce, Megan

31.02 34.69 26.2829.64

BWSHS-HS14 x2:02.41

Pai, Neha 16 Range, Kenzie E 15

Glusick, Madison 17 Hansen, Grace E 14

31.32 34.17 26.8730.05

ABYRON-IL15 2:02.49

Goelitz, Serena Groharing, Hailey

Bushman, Gretchen Drezen, Katie

33.94 33.53 20.4134.61

ASHS-IL16 2:02.95

Moeller, Lauren Preston, Ellie

Mullen, Kerry Page, Sarah

29.91 38.06 28.0126.97

BBHS17 x2:03.36

Beck, Lucy 15 Johnson, Lindsay 14

Wittmayer, Renae Hultquist, Abby 15

33.14 34.05 25.6930.48

BLWE18 x2:05.92

White, Ashley Fisher, Meghan

Costella, Emily McKay, Ainsley

33.03 34.96 27.4630.47

BLT-IL19 x2:06.27

Esperon, Andrea 15 Baeza, Lily 14

Velazquez, Gabriella 16 Palmentera-Reid, Sarah 14

31.71 36.54 26.5231.50

BUHIGH20 x2:06.28

Zacharias, Lizzy Fung, Jade

Iott, Paige Fudge, Hadley

31.53 34.34 28.2532.16

AATWB1-IL21 2:06.38

Christiansen, Anna 16 Roucka, Grace 17

Panegasser, Gabriella 16 Obrzut, Nancy 14

29.98 37.74 26.6831.98

BCSHS-IL22 x2:08.71

Hurcikova, Kristina Krzeczkowski, Isabella

Lawlor, Molly Manuel, Nicole

33.06 37.06 27.6530.94

AHONO-IL23 2:13.04

Dagefoerde, Brooke He, Maggie

Betts, Stephanie Dull, Ashlyn

33.29 38.84 29.7331.18

BSHS-IL24 x2:14.70

Sandefer, Katrina Christensen, Megan

Olivas, Jazmin Davis, Anisa

33.91 39.86 29.7331.20

BBYRON-IL25 x2:15.27

Hall, Adrianne Pendergrass, Cherokee

Hale, Jenna Wehrhan, Grace

34.06 40.78 28.9631.47

BGBN26 x2:19.10

Mattson, Jaclyn Fraser, Molly

Anderson, Carly Neuhausel, Caroline

36.52 38.75 29.1534.68

BATWB1-IL27 x2:24.99

Gayon, McKenna 16 Pawlowski, Nell 14

Fitzgerald, Kelsey 15 Banaszak, Malea 16

36.45 38.84 29.1740.53

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCN-IL 18Guyett, Audrey E1 1:55.60

27.33 29.35 29.4329.49

ATWB1-IL 16Haake, Elissa2 1:56.31

27.17 29.50 29.5530.09

WSHS-HS 15Short, Taylor I3 1:57.52

27.40 29.62 30.4330.07

LWEWinter, Kristina4 1:58.30

28.19 30.54 30.1729.40

HC-ILWillemse, Maud5 1:59.84

26.73 29.92 31.6431.55

UHIGHCulp, Lilly6 1:59.85

27.44 30.39 30.5531.47

BHS 15Kelly, Sydney7 2:00.04

27.70 30.01 31.1231.21

SCN-IL 15Maxwell, Sydney8 2:00.47

27.53 30.49 30.9731.48

WSHS-HS 13Gonzalez, Kendall L9 2:00.48

28.22 30.72 30.6630.88

HC-ILClark, Hollis10 2:01.13

27.81 30.47 31.2431.61

CSHS-ILWrobel, Isabella11 2:01.20

27.96 30.74 31.2231.28

BHSEdmier, Paige12 2:01.60

28.60 31.03 30.6031.37

SCN-IL 15Phillips, Mary Kate13 x2:02.47

28.32 30.77 31.5731.81

BHS 14Rygula, Emily14 x2:02.61

29.65 30.28 31.4931.19

WCCHSKinerk, Annabelle15 2:02.82

28.82 32.02 30.9631.02

SCN-IL 15Wolff, Mary Ellen16 x2:03.60

28.67 31.28 31.5232.13

WSHS-HS 15George, Ashley M17 x2:03.77

28.52 31.29 31.8332.13

SHS-ILMoeller, Lauren18 2:04.62

28.86 31.41 32.0132.34

HC-ILKern, Claire19 x2:04.68

29.17 31.37 32.0632.08

HC-ILHayes, Reilly20 x2:05.48

29.18 31.78 32.5331.99

UHIGHWalker, Brooke21 2:05.82

28.93 31.97 32.1632.76

LWEBruni, Jordan22 2:06.31

29.34 31.60 33.0232.35

CSHS-ILMaher, Tara23 2:06.50

28.16 31.39 33.7933.16

BHSWittmayer, Renae24 x2:06.83

30.15 32.76 31.5032.42

BYRON-ILHall, Adrianne25 2:08.26

29.95 32.74 32.6332.94

WSHS-HS 15Woznicki, Allison L26 x2:09.10

30.13 32.63 32.6733.67

HONO-ILLeonard, Maclaryn27 2:09.52

29.11 32.77 32.9134.73

WCCHSKennedy, Alex28 2:10.18

30.67 32.98 32.8533.68

GBNGehrs, Alexandra29 2:10.21

30.68 33.36 33.1333.04

CSHS-ILDecker, Morgan30 x2:10.54

30.26 32.86 33.8533.57

BYRON-ILHale, Jenna31 2:10.72

31.23 33.27 32.8033.42
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Results - Swimming
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LT-IL 14Novosel, Lillian32 2:11.43

29.61 32.41 35.9433.47

GBNLarson, Elise33 2:11.56

29.37 32.44 34.8434.91

UHIGHStroh, Emma34 x2:14.96

31.37 34.72 33.8335.04

HONO-ILHamilton, Finley35 2:16.22

30.91 34.79 34.5136.01

LWEHernandez, Emma36 x2:16.29

31.51 34.40 34.8435.54

LT-IL 16Zamorano, Teresa37 2:16.68

31.66 34.50 35.1235.40

WCCHSLaSalle, Morgan38 x2:16.70

32.64 35.74 33.5634.76

ATWB1-IL 17Ramirez, Michelle39 2:18.00

30.67 34.50 36.8735.96

LT-IL 16Wright, Alexandra40 x2:18.25

31.50 34.45 36.7235.58

BYRON-ILGoelitz, Serena41 x2:18.94

31.33 35.88 35.0236.71

HONO-ILDagefoerde, Brooke42 x2:19.59

31.41 35.95 35.5536.68

SHS-ILBrenner, Aviva43 2:19.80

31.97 34.71 36.2236.90

LT-IL 16Rodriguez, Yajali44 x2:20.58

30.53 35.26 37.2437.55

CSHS-ILMorris, Grace45 x2:20.74

31.82 35.97 36.2336.72

ATWB1-ILFox, Kaitlyn46 x2:24.55

32.13 36.88 37.8637.68

ATWB1-IL 14Pawlowski, Nell47 x2:25.41

32.64 36.15 38.3438.28

GBNNeuhausel, Caroline48 x2:29.04

32.54 36.78 39.5540.17

GBNGehrs, Julia49 x2:29.25

32.96 37.93 39.1339.23

UHIGHMatthews, Hannah50 x2:40.48

36.00 39.53 42.8242.13

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCN-IL 15Armstrong, Megan1 2:11.51

28.60 32.22 30.3540.34

HC-ILGruvberger, Anna2 2:11.66

28.19 34.12 29.4639.89

WSHS-HS 14Carlson, Abby G3 2:12.16

29.10 34.31 29.8338.92

WCCHSSego, Kelly4 2:12.25

29.07 32.30 31.7139.17

GBNQiao, Tiffany5 2:15.22

29.69 33.75 32.0039.78

BHS 15Krisch, Kellsie6 2:17.08

29.48 37.43 32.5937.58

SCN-IL 14Baxter, Payton C7 2:17.92

30.00 35.86 31.2540.81

UHIGHKennedy, Sidney8 2:17.93

29.95 35.21 30.4942.28

SCN-IL 15Del Rosario, Izabella9 x2:17.99

29.15 36.56 30.9041.38

LT-IL 16Holderfield, Taylor10 2:18.23

29.32 33.18

WSHS-HS 16Jagdfeld, Meghan11 2:18.91

29.72 36.37 32.2140.61

CSHS-ILFalsey, Erin12 2:19.80

31.32 34.85 31.3142.32

CSHS-ILAsiddao, Ashley13 2:20.08

30.28 35.74 33.1640.90

CSHS-ILFalsey, Jenna14 x2:20.19

30.26 35.89 31.8842.16

HC-ILNeil, Maggie15 2:20.34

30.70 37.77 31.5940.28

HC-ILEffrein, Amelia16 x2:20.39

30.26 37.34 32.2440.55

GBNGilbert, Ellen17 2:20.81

30.37 36.36 31.6942.39

HC-ILLynch, Kiernan18 x2:21.35

30.18 36.19 32.0642.92

LWEMeagher, Katelyn19 2:22.69

31.42 36.19 34.0041.08

HONO-ILKitzman, Elena20 2:23.95

29.67 36.82 33.7343.73

LWEPiech, Abbey21 2:23.97

30.54 37.09 32.6143.73

LWECostella, Emily22 x2:24.50

1:10.03 41.59 32.88

SCN-IL 17Schoening, Sarah23 x2:24.64

30.74 36.61 35.0242.27

BYRON-ILGroharing, Hailey24 2:24.94

31.32 37.60 33.3242.70

GBNLi, Maggie25 x2:24.98

31.15 36.06 32.8144.96

BHS 14Johnson, Lindsay26 2:26.00

32.53 37.84 34.2641.37

UHIGHMatthews, Lily27 2:26.72

31.30 37.35 34.0244.05

LT-IL 17O'Neil, Ella28 2:27.76

33.56 36.46 34.8142.93

HONO-ILMcCabe, Emily29 2:28.44

30.57 38.46 34.7344.68

WSHS-HS 16Pai, Neha30 x2:29.42

32.91 37.24 34.5644.71

LT-IL 16Rodriguez, Samantha31 x2:30.10

32.80 38.29 35.9243.09

WCCHSFernandez, Gabby32 2:30.85

31.78 37.03 35.2046.84

WSHS-HS 17Glusick, Madison33 x2:32.47

32.03 2:00.44

CSHS-ILHurcikova, Kristina34 x2:33.71

33.90 37.56 34.2448.01

UHIGHIott, Paige35 x2:35.93

34.03 39.99 36.2745.64

UHIGHKovalaske, Anita36 x2:36.29

32.64 41.99 34.5147.15

LT-IL 16Velazquez, Gabriella37 x2:36.41

33.40 41.39 33.8047.82

GBNRosdahl, Anne38 x2:40.90

34.96 40.88 37.0648.00

SHS-ILOlivas, Jazmin39 2:42.80

35.25 41.33 34.6751.55

BHSJacobson, Talia40 x2:42.88

33.52 40.40 39.3849.58

SHS-ILPreston, Ellie41 2:44.27

38.87 41.65 37.4946.26

BYRON-ILPendergrass, Cherokee42 2:50.19

37.96 41.89 40.5649.78

ATWB1-IL 14Janiszewski, Victoria43 2:56.11

1:22.47 37.95

ATWB1-IL 17Dziak, MaryEllen44 2:57.23

34.49 43.20 43.7055.84

BHS 14Walker, Kylie45 x2:59.54

40.15 47.55 39.7352.11

ATWB1-IL 16Gayon, McKenna46 x3:01.63

39.75 44.58 42.9454.36

BYRON-ILZimmerman, Allison47 x3:02.24

40.50 47.24 39.6354.87

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCN-IL 16Lewis, Kayleigh1 25.01

SCN-IL 17Ponte, Rachel*2 25.02

CSHS-ILStuursma, Madison*2 25.02

UHIGHKovalaske, Poleena4 25.28

LT-IL 15Escalante, Elena5 25.51

HC-ILFowler, Madeline6 25.55

HC-ILFuechtman, Rachel7 25.58

SHS-ILMullen, Kerry8 25.66

WSHS-HS 16Szolyga, Lauren9 25.73

BYRON-ILDrezen, Katie10 25.74

LWEParkinson, Reis11 25.84

LWEPearson, Alicia12 26.00

SCN-IL 16Cantrell, Katie13 x26.07

CSHS-ILBarkowski, Natalie14 26.25

WSHS-HS 16Leppla, Mikala L15 26.33

BHS 15Hultquist, Abby16 26.53

UHIGHBazan, Caroline17 26.59

GBNRemien, Ashlyn18 26.61

BYRON-ILBushman, Gretchen19 26.64

HC-ILQuinones, Melanie20 x26.73

HC-ILFuechtman, Hannah21 x27.13

LT-IL 14Palmentera-Reid, Sarah22 27.18

WCCHSPierce, Megan23 27.28

WSHS-HS 14Hansen, Grace E24 x27.35

ATWB1-IL 16Christiansen, Anna25 27.39

BHS 14Bandzoumouna-Pedila, Hania26 27.56

LWEFisher, Meghan27 x27.66

LWEWhite, Ashley28 x27.88

GBNMastej, Julia29 27.90

WSHS-HS 15Range, Kenzie E30 x28.03

SHS-ILPage, Sarah31 28.14

WCCHSOsborne, Channing32 28.22

CSHS-ILManuel, Nicole33 x28.40
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LT-IL 15Holloway, Zion34 x28.50

CSHS-ILLawlor, Molly35 x28.62

GBNPurohit, Surina36 x28.84

UHIGHBrady, Taylor37 x28.95

GBNNeuhausel, Caroline38 x28.97

BHSVan Maldegiam, Mia39 x29.07

WCCHSFitch, Lindsey40 x29.44

LT-IL 16Wright, Alexandra41 x29.58

BYRON-ILWehrhan, Grace42 x29.96

BHS 14Stornello, Allie43 x30.17

HONO-ILHe, Maggie44 30.28

ATWB1-IL 16Banaszak, Malea45 30.42

SHS-ILDavis, Anisa46 x30.52

UHIGHMeyer, Molly47 x30.62

ATWB1-IL 15Fitzgerald, Kelsey48 x30.77

BYRON-ILBrosend, Danielle49 x33.99

SCN-IL 16Engesser, Julianna--- DQ

ATWB1-IL 14Obrzut, Nancy--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCN-IL 16Jump, Mallory1 56.32

26.24 30.08

LWEBinkowski, Braelyn2 59.38

27.73 31.65

LWEVarga, Makayla3 59.61

27.64 31.97

HC-ILGruvberger, Anna4 1:00.11

28.03 32.08

GBNQiao, Tiffany5 1:00.71

29.81 30.90

HC-ILKaufman, Christina6 1:01.24

28.88 32.36

SCN-IL 15Del Rosario, Izabella7 1:01.31

28.40 32.91

WSHS-HS 17Cruz, Alyzza8 1:01.49

28.73 32.76

HC-ILBowater, Stephanie9 x1:01.59

28.53 33.06

GBNGilbert, Ellen10 1:01.73

30.24 31.49

BHS 14Rygula, Olivia11 1:02.90

29.79 33.11

WCCHSNovak, Addy12 1:03.03

29.47 33.56

UHIGHKennedy, Sidney13 1:03.45

30.10 33.35

BYRON-ILBushman, Gretchen14 1:03.59

29.68 33.91

CSHS-ILFalsey, Jenna15 1:04.12

29.79 34.33

SCN-IL 15Olsen, Hailey*16 x1:04.23

30.35 33.88

BYRON-ILDrezen, Katie*16 1:04.23

28.78 35.45

SHS-ILMullen, Kerry18 1:04.79

28.71 36.08

CSHS-ILJuarez, Brenda19 1:05.16

30.74 34.42

WSHS-HS 16Beyer, Grace K20 1:05.75

30.39 35.36

HC-ILAlbert, Sydney21 x1:05.90

30.23 35.67

UHIGHFudge, Hadley22 1:05.93

30.03 35.90

WCCHSEng, Rachel23 1:06.01

30.62 35.39

LT-IL 14Novosel, Lillian24 1:06.06

30.72 35.34

BHSWittmayer, Renae25 1:06.32

31.31 35.01

LWECostella, Emily26 x1:06.42

31.58 34.84

WSHS-HS 17Glusick, Madison27 x1:06.56

31.49 35.07

HONO-ILMcCabe, Emily28 1:07.54

31.02 36.52

WCCHSOsborne, Channing29 x1:08.45

31.93 36.52

WSHS-HS 14Zlotocha, Ash M30 x1:08.53

31.80 36.73

UHIGHWard, Grace31 x1:09.83

32.48 37.35

BHS 14Bandzoumouna-Pedila, Hania32 x1:09.87

32.67 37.20

CSHS-ILJaeger, Therese33 x1:10.61

32.52 38.09

UHIGHKovalaske, Anita34 x1:10.82

32.91 37.91

HONO-ILBetts, Stephanie35 1:12.45

32.71 39.74

LT-IL 14Ochoa Tsatsos, Josefina36 1:12.80

34.26 38.54

LT-IL 16Velazquez, Gabriella*37 x1:13.66

33.53 40.13

CSHS-ILMorris, Grace*37 x1:13.66

34.00 39.66

SHS-ILOlivas, Jazmin39 1:14.10

35.31 38.79

LT-IL 15Holloway, Zion40 x1:16.39

35.57 40.82

GBNDahlke, Annie41 x1:17.50

34.74 42.76

ATWB1-IL 17Roucka, Grace42 1:17.97

36.05 41.92

HONO-ILDull, Ashlyn43 x1:18.61

35.07 43.54

GBNRosdahl, Anne44 x1:19.51

35.17 44.34

ATWB1-IL 14Janiszewski, Victoria45 1:21.31

37.88 43.43

ATWB1-IL 16Edwards, Sabrina46 x1:36.87

41.76 55.11

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCN-IL 15Armstrong, Megan1 53.74

26.20 27.54

SCN-IL 16Lewis, Kayleigh2 53.98

26.22 27.76

ATWB1-IL 16Haake, Elissa3 54.01

25.95 28.06

UHIGHKovalaske, Poleena*4 54.86

26.44 28.42

WSHS-HS 15Short, Taylor I*4 54.86

26.56 28.30

LWEWinter, Kristina6 55.10

26.33 28.77

HC-ILLynch, Kiernan7 55.52

26.71 28.81

SCN-IL 16Cantrell, Katie8 x56.24

27.02 29.22

HC-ILFuechtman, Rachel9 56.26

27.01 29.25

HC-ILLienhart, Peyton10 x56.39

27.17 29.22

LT-IL 15Escalante, Elena11 56.46

27.56 28.90

CSHS-ILStuursma, Madison12 56.63

26.58 30.05

BHS 14Rygula, Emily13 56.70

27.27 29.43

WCCHSKinerk, Annabelle14 56.77

27.07 29.70

SCN-IL 14Stavropoulos, Lily S15 x56.90

27.29 29.61

WSHS-HS 16Szolyga, Lauren16 57.07

27.61 29.46

GBNRemien, Ashlyn17 57.69

27.30 30.39

BHS 15Hultquist, Abby18 57.80

27.68 30.12

HONO-ILKitzman, Elena19 57.99

28.14 29.85

CSHS-ILMaher, Tara20 58.07

27.64 30.43

WCCHSTrnka, Jill21 58.39

28.20 30.19

LWEMeagher, Katelyn22 58.87

28.26 30.61

HC-ILHayes, Reilly23 x58.90

28.61 30.29

WSHS-HS 14Hansen, Grace E24 x59.65

28.87 30.78

HONO-ILLeppert, Megan25 59.72

28.64 31.08

LWEMcKay, Ainsley26 x59.74

28.57 31.17

LT-IL 14Palmentera-Reid, Sarah27 59.99

28.17 31.82
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CSHS-ILDonnell, Colleen28 x1:01.32

29.26 32.06

ATWB1-IL 14Obrzut, Nancy29 1:01.45

28.78 32.67

UHIGHWiddel, Kendall30 1:01.64

28.46 33.18

GBNMastej, Julia31 1:01.90

29.36 32.54

ATWB1-IL 17Ramirez, Michelle32 x1:02.16

29.67 32.49

SHS-ILPage, Sarah33 1:02.49

30.25 32.24

LWEHernandez, Emma34 x1:02.83

30.08 32.75

WSHS-HS 14James, Kayla35 x1:03.03

30.10 32.93

UHIGHBrady, Taylor36 x1:03.23

30.45 32.78

BYRON-ILGoelitz, Serena37 1:03.38

30.06 33.32

WCCHSLaSalle, Morgan38 x1:03.49

30.36 33.13

CSHS-ILLawlor, Molly39 x1:03.50

30.79 32.71

SHS-ILChristensen, Megan40 1:05.09

31.53 33.56

BHS 15Beck, Lucy41 x1:05.69

31.26 34.43

LT-IL 15Imperial, Amira42 x1:06.22

31.49 34.73

BHS 17Fagan, Sammy43 x1:07.52

32.27 35.25

GBNAnderson, Carly44 x1:07.68

31.31 36.37

SHS-ILDavis, Anisa45 x1:07.74

31.44 36.30

ATWB1-IL 14Tate, DeAnna46 x1:07.79

32.68 35.11

BYRON-ILWehrhan, Grace47 1:08.42

31.99 36.43

LT-IL 14Ochoa Tsatsos, Josefina48 x1:08.81

32.89 35.92

UHIGHMeyer, Molly49 x1:11.03

34.17 36.86

BYRON-ILFreimuth, Kaleigh50 x1:13.15

35.27 37.88

BYRON-ILBrosend, Danielle51 x1:17.01

36.73 40.28

GBNGehrs, Julia--- DQ

 
#7  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSHS-HS 14Carlson, Abby G1 5:10.90

28.37 30.82 31.3831.38

31.61 31.47 31.57 31.69

31.49 31.12

BHS 15Kelly, Sydney2 5:16.23

28.34 30.79 32.1832.04

32.00 30.68 31.80 33.03

33.54 31.83

SCN-IL 15Phillips, Mary Kate3 5:17.31

29.36 31.73 32.1132.03

32.29 32.32 32.15 32.74

32.27 30.31

WSHS-HS 15George, Ashley M4 5:22.67

29.19 31.94 32.6432.69

32.39 32.65 33.10 33.04

32.78 32.25

WSHS-HS 13Gonzalez, Kendall L5 x5:22.96

29.02 31.50 32.7332.57

32.86 32.51 32.43 33.16

34.05 32.13

CSHS-ILWrobel, Isabella6 5:23.32

29.49 32.48 32.9032.77

33.02 33.15 32.77 32.89

32.73 31.12

HC-ILWillemse, Maud7 5:25.69

27.83 31.56 32.8132.42

32.80 34.04 34.70 34.50

35.13 29.90

SCN-IL 14Baxter, Payton C8 5:26.90

29.52 32.63 33.4733.29

33.02 33.43 33.08 33.41

33.37 31.68

BHSEdmier, Paige9 5:28.35

30.13 32.43 33.2333.27

32.77 32.94 33.39 33.66

33.74 32.79

UHIGHSwigart, Emily10 5:28.61

30.07 32.29 32.8532.69

33.01 33.18 33.55 33.66

33.72 33.59

SCN-IL 16Shealy, Avery11 x5:31.66

30.29 33.24 33.2333.36

33.93 33.51 33.31 34.12

33.88 32.79

LWEBruni, Jordan12 5:32.60

30.52 31.73 34.0632.72

33.74 34.33 34.62 34.45

33.58 32.85

HC-ILKaufman, Christina13 5:34.69

30.18 33.01 33.6833.94

33.83 34.27 34.62 34.42

34.45 32.29

SCN-IL 14Stavropoulos, Lily S14 x5:34.73

29.92 33.07 33.8633.70

33.96 34.26 34.49 34.15

34.12 33.20

HC-ILLa Valle, Audrey15 x5:38.00

30.18 33.45 34.0333.97

34.05 34.50 34.60 34.79

34.75 33.68

LWEPiech, Abbey16 5:38.29

30.90 33.76 34.0534.14

34.35 34.46 34.57 34.53

34.31 33.22

WSHS-HS 15Woznicki, Allison L17 x5:40.11

31.97 34.98 34.3033.98

34.80 34.17 34.39 35.06

34.38 32.08

WCCHSKennedy, Alex18 5:41.69

30.57 33.76 35.3535.05

35.03 34.66 34.37 34.59

34.64 33.67

LT-IL 15Sotelo, Natalia19 5:42.65

31.20 33.45 34.9634.92

35.67 34.92 35.02 34.97

34.62 32.92

UHIGHMatthews, Lily20 5:43.59

31.00 33.57 34.3933.94

34.93 34.59 35.80 35.67

35.66 34.04

LWEWhite, Ashley21 x5:43.65

30.95 34.36 35.1734.22

34.99 35.36 35.40 35.38

35.51 32.31

CSHS-ILO'Connor, Bridget22 5:46.57

30.56 33.59 35.4534.99

35.71 35.52 35.62 35.75

35.25 34.13

HC-ILSmith, Helen23 x5:48.11

31.03 33.90 34.8434.54

34.96 34.73 35.81 35.65

36.63 36.02

CSHS-ILDecker, Morgan24 x5:49.59

32.02 34.64 35.5935.47

35.84 35.83 35.89 35.16

34.78 34.37

BYRON-ILHall, Adrianne25 5:50.74

30.78 34.18 35.7835.03

35.91 36.17 36.24 36.47

35.63 34.55

WCCHSJohnson, Chloe26 5:54.52

32.42 34.96 36.0935.83

36.33 35.94 36.59 35.78

36.06 34.52

LT-IL 16Zamorano, Teresa27 5:56.78

31.99 35.41 36.5835.95

35.90 35.96 36.27 37.14

36.33 35.25

BYRON-ILHale, Jenna28 5:57.89

31.04 34.77 35.5835.17

36.00 37.47 37.12 37.97

37.29 35.48

SHS-ILBrenner, Aviva29 6:06.18

33.25 36.61 36.9536.57

37.56 37.45 36.93 36.91

37.60 36.35



St. Charles Swim Team - IL HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:17 PM  10/7/2017  Page 5

SCN Girls Invite - 10/7/2017

Results - Swimming
(#7  Girls 500 Yard Free)

UHIGHZacharias, Lizzy30 x6:07.59

30.46 35.22 37.4237.56

37.53 37.99 37.92 38.94

38.34 36.21

HONO-ILHamilton, Finley31 6:11.57

32.19 36.83 38.3538.31

38.08 38.69 37.57 37.67

37.79 36.09

WCCHSPierce, Megan32 x6:14.88

31.10 35.73 38.2836.96

38.49 38.82 39.84 39.03

39.08 37.55

BHSJacobson, Talia33 x6:16.77

33.65 37.00 37.9437.85

37.85 38.11 38.81 38.53

38.58 38.45

LT-IL 16Rodriguez, Yajali34 x6:19.39

33.23 36.91 39.5837.61

39.00 38.94 39.07 38.80

38.61 37.64

CSHS-ILDevine, Nicole35 x6:19.51

33.93 37.97 38.7838.89

38.50 38.66 39.00 38.21

38.29 37.28

SHS-ILSandefer, Katrina36 6:20.35

32.73 35.61 37.8937.16

38.54 40.31 39.95 40.11

40.06 37.99

HONO-ILBetts, Stephanie37 6:27.02

32.84 37.69 39.9539.53

39.60 39.55 39.94 39.66

39.98 38.28

ATWB1-ILFox, Kaitlyn38 6:27.29

34.17 37.89 39.6138.85

40.23 39.57 39.70 39.45

38.71 39.11

BHSVan Maldegiam, Mia39 x6:28.39

34.16 38.27 39.5838.47

38.80 39.22 39.45 41.35

41.81 37.28

GBNGehrs, Julia40 6:33.37

34.53 38.80 40.6140.50

40.42 40.19 39.77 40.26

39.98 38.31

GBNDahlke, Annie41 6:33.68

34.92 38.26 40.1440.83

39.69 41.13 39.90 40.74

40.38 37.69

UHIGHWard, Chloe42 x6:38.89

34.10 38.13 40.9639.65

41.37 41.57 40.98 42.14

41.95 38.04

GBNPurohit, Surina43 x6:47.14

35.26 39.86 41.9042.54

43.08 42.17 41.31 42.54

40.59 37.89

ATWB1-IL 16Richardson, Brianna44 6:50.14

34.12 39.56 41.9341.46

42.26 43.02 42.84 42.50

42.11 40.34

ATWB1-IL 17Dziak, MaryEllen45 x7:04.84

35.36 40.85 44.1842.39

44.70 44.68 44.76 45.43

43.70 38.79

 
#8  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCN-IL1 1:39.33

Armstrong, Megan 15 Del Rosario, Izabella 15

Maxwell, Sydney 15 Jump, Mallory 16

25.03 25.87 23.9824.45

BSCN-IL2 x1:40.32

Guyett, Audrey E 18 Cantrell, Katie 16

Stavropoulos, Lily S 14 Ponte, Rachel 17

25.16 25.37 49.79

ACSHS-IL3 1:41.04

Stuursma, Madison Maher, Tara

Asiddao, Ashley Wrobel, Isabella

25.46 25.68 24.5625.34

AHC-IL4 1:41.12

Willemse, Maud Fowler, Madeline

Lynch, Kiernan Gruvberger, Anna

25.51 25.46 24.6325.52

AWSHS-HS5 1:42.27

Short, Taylor I 15 Jagdfeld, Meghan 16

Leppla, Mikala L 16 Szolyga, Lauren 16

25.65 25.62 25.4525.55

AUHIGH6 1:42.90

Culp, Lilly Widdel, Kendall

Kovalaske, Poleena Bazan, Caroline

25.31 26.87 25.7125.01

ABHS7 1:42.99

Rygula, Emily 14 Seberger, Gabby

Hultquist, Abby 15 Kelly, Sydney 15

26.27 25.88 24.8625.98

ALWE8 1:45.12

Parkinson, Reis Pearson, Alicia

Bruni, Jordan Piech, Abbey

26.21 25.58 26.2227.11

BWSHS-HS9 x1:46.83

Beyer, Grace K 16 George, Ashley M 15

Hansen, Grace E 14 Gonzalez, Kendall L 13

27.47 26.88 25.0627.42

AATWB1-IL10 1:47.32

Christiansen, Anna 16 Ramirez, Michelle 17

Obrzut, Nancy 14 Haake, Elissa 16

27.38 28.09 24.1827.67

ABYRON-IL11 1:47.37

Bushman, Gretchen Groharing, Hailey

Drezen, Katie Hale, Jenna

27.27 28.52 27.7823.80

BHC-IL12 x1:47.66

Kern, Claire Albert, Sydney

Hayes, Reilly Lienhart, Peyton

27.01 27.11 26.0827.46

ALT-IL13 1:47.69

Rodriguez, Samantha 16 Novosel, Lillian 14

Palmentera-Reid, Sarah 14 Escalante, Elena 15

28.62 26.50 26.1626.41

AHONO-IL14 1:48.69

McCabe, Emily Leonard, Maclaryn

Leppert, Megan Kitzman, Elena

28.30 27.04 25.8427.51

BCSHS-IL15 x1:48.81

Falsey, Jenna O'Connor, Bridget

Donnell, Colleen Barkowski, Natalie

27.43 27.86 25.5627.96

AWCCHS16 1:49.04

Trnka, Jill Novak, Addy

Pierce, Megan Kennedy, Alex

27.19 25.53

ASHS-IL17 1:51.69

Page, Sarah Sandefer, Katrina

Moeller, Lauren Mullen, Kerry

28.98 31.05 25.8525.81

BLWE18 x1:51.71

Meagher, Katelyn Costella, Emily

McKay, Ainsley Hernandez, Emma

27.32 28.06 28.8227.51

AGBN19 1:52.23

Larson, Elise Mastej, Julia

Purohit, Surina Gehrs, Alexandra

27.65 27.94 27.0329.61

BWCCHS20 x1:53.98

Fitch, Lindsey Fernandez, Gabby

LaSalle, Morgan Johnson, Chloe

29.32 27.50 28.1529.01

BUHIGH21 x1:54.51

Fung, Jade Stroh, Emma

Ward, Grace Brady, Taylor

27.63 29.45 29.1928.24

BLT-IL22 x1:55.04

Wright, Alexandra 16 Velazquez, Gabriella 16

Rodriguez, Yajali 16 Holloway, Zion 15

29.72 28.50 27.9028.92

BBHS23 x1:55.32

Bandzoumouna-Pedila, Hania 14Van Maldegiam, Mia

Stornello, Allie 14 Jacobson, Talia

27.70 29.68 28.2629.68

BHONO-IL24 x1:57.06

Betts, Stephanie Dull, Ashlyn

Hamilton, Finley Dagefoerde, Brooke

30.16 29.44 28.5328.93

BBYRON-IL25 x1:57.85

Goelitz, Serena Hall, Adrianne

Wehrhan, Grace Pendergrass, Cherokee

28.98 28.48 30.1130.28

BATWB1-IL26 x2:01.92

Fox, Kaitlyn Panegasser, Gabriella 16

Banaszak, Malea 16 Fitzgerald, Kelsey 15

30.94 30.17 30.2630.55
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Results - Swimming
(#8  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

BSHS-IL27 x2:02.57

Olivas, Jazmin Preston, Ellie

Davis, Anisa Brenner, Aviva

30.86 30.69 30.7230.30

BGBN28 x2:03.51

Gehrs, Julia Anderson, Carly

Dahlke, Annie Rosdahl, Anne

31.20 30.07 1:02.24

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCN-IL 18Guyett, Audrey E1 58.64

28.77 29.87

SCN-IL 16Jump, Mallory2 58.71

28.78 29.93

WCCHSSego, Kelly3 59.54

28.77 30.77

HC-ILClark, Hollis4 59.86

28.89 30.97

SCN-IL 15Wolff, Mary Ellen5 x1:01.59

30.03 31.56

LWEVarga, Makayla6 1:01.65

29.71 31.94

WSHS-HS 17Cruz, Alyzza7 1:02.04

30.47 31.57

SHS-ILMoeller, Lauren8 1:02.75

30.72 32.03

LWEBinkowski, Braelyn9 1:03.01

30.54 32.47

BHSSeberger, Gabby10 1:03.04

31.40 31.64

SCN-IL 15Olsen, Hailey11 x1:03.32

31.09 32.23

LT-IL 16Holderfield, Taylor12 1:03.72

30.80 32.92

HC-ILQuinones, Melanie13 1:04.47

30.85 33.62

HC-ILSmith, Helen14 x1:04.63

31.16 33.47

UHIGHSwigart, Emily15 1:05.25

31.70 33.55

ATWB1-IL 16Christiansen, Anna16 1:05.71

31.36 34.35

GBNLi, Maggie17 1:06.71

32.05 34.66

UHIGHZacharias, Lizzy18 1:06.75

32.62 34.13

WSHS-HS 16Beyer, Grace K19 1:06.78

32.74 34.04

GBNLarson, Elise20 1:06.95

32.04 34.91

WCCHSEng, Rachel21 1:07.05

32.77 34.28

BHS 14Rygula, Olivia22 1:07.13

32.53 34.60

WCCHSFernandez, Gabby23 x1:07.17

32.56 34.61

WSHS-HS 16Pai, Neha24 x1:07.46

32.61 34.85

CSHS-ILBarkowski, Natalie25 1:07.56

32.75 34.81

HONO-ILLeonard, Maclaryn26 1:07.58

32.88 34.70

CSHS-ILHurcikova, Kristina27 1:09.49

33.84 35.65

UHIGHFung, Jade28 x1:10.22

33.60 36.62

LWEMcKay, Ainsley29 x1:10.43

34.64 35.79

CSHS-ILDonnell, Colleen30 x1:10.58

34.96 35.62

BHS 15Beck, Lucy31 x1:10.74

34.47 36.27

UHIGHWiddel, Kendall32 x1:10.75

LT-IL 15Imperial, Amira33 1:10.99

34.55 36.44

LT-IL 16Rodriguez, Samantha34 x1:11.18

34.85 36.33

HONO-ILDagefoerde, Brooke35 1:11.27

34.12 37.15

LT-IL 15Esperon, Andrea36 x1:11.43

34.24 37.19

HC-ILFuechtman, Hannah37 x1:11.46

35.22 36.24

WSHS-HS 14Zlotocha, Ash M38 x1:14.59

36.43 38.16

GBNMattson, Jaclyn39 x1:16.17

36.66 39.51

BHS 14Stornello, Allie40 x1:16.22

36.89 39.33

BYRON-ILPendergrass, Cherokee41 1:18.06

37.66 40.40

SHS-ILSandefer, Katrina42 1:18.16

37.73 40.43

BYRON-ILAbel, Allison43 1:21.31

39.22 42.09

ATWB1-IL 16Gayon, McKenna44 1:22.52

39.91 42.61

BYRON-ILFreimuth, Kaleigh45 x1:26.37

42.58 43.79

ATWB1-IL 16Paul, Cassidy46 x1:31.27

40.19 51.08

CSHS-ILFalsey, Erin47 x1:32.32

30.08 1:02.24

ATWB1-IL 16Edwards, Sabrina48 x1:35.97

47.05 48.92

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UHIGHCulp, Lilly1 1:07.62

32.05 35.57

BHS 15Krisch, Kellsie2 1:07.63

31.95 35.68

SCN-IL 17Ponte, Rachel3 1:07.92

33.09 34.83

HC-ILGlowniak, Anna4 1:09.31

32.80 36.51

WSHS-HS 16Jagdfeld, Meghan5 1:11.22

33.49 37.73

LWEPearson, Alicia6 1:11.34

33.34 38.00

SCN-IL 15Maxwell, Sydney7 1:11.71

33.63 38.08

LT-IL 15Sotelo, Natalia8 1:12.71

34.13 38.58

LWEParkinson, Reis9 1:12.74

34.09 38.65

HC-ILEffrein, Amelia10 1:13.42

34.68 38.74

UHIGHFudge, Hadley11 1:13.51

34.98 38.53

CSHS-ILAsiddao, Ashley12 1:13.60

34.65 38.95

SCN-IL 17Schoening, Sarah13 x1:13.62

34.45 39.17

WSHS-HS 16Leppla, Mikala L14 1:13.65

34.59 39.06

BYRON-ILGroharing, Hailey15 1:13.71

34.71 39.00

UHIGHWalker, Brooke16 x1:14.68

35.36 39.32

HC-ILNeil, Maggie17 x1:14.95

35.18 39.77

WCCHSNovak, Addy18 1:15.06

35.67 39.39

BHS 14Johnson, Lindsay19 1:15.90

35.67 40.23

HC-ILKern, Claire20 x1:16.08

36.51 39.57

SCN-IL 16Shealy, Avery21 x1:16.86

36.19 40.67

LT-IL 17O'Neil, Ella22 1:16.94

36.55 40.39

LWEFisher, Meghan23 x1:17.26

36.16 41.10

WSHS-HS 15Range, Kenzie E24 x1:17.33

36.24 41.09

WCCHSFitch, Lindsey25 1:17.58

35.46 42.12

HONO-ILLeppert, Megan26 1:18.41

38.53 39.88

LT-IL 14Baeza, Lily27 x1:20.09

37.32 42.77

WCCHSJohnson, Chloe28 x1:20.60

37.87 42.73

CSHS-ILO'Connor, Bridget29 1:20.69

38.36 42.33

CSHS-ILKrzeczkowski, Isabella30 x1:21.05

38.18 42.87

LT-IL 15Esperon, Andrea31 x1:21.51

38.45 43.06
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WSHS-HS 14James, Kayla32 x1:23.24

38.71 44.53

ATWB1-IL 17Roucka, Grace33 1:23.91

39.47 44.44

SHS-ILPreston, Ellie34 1:24.57

40.48 44.09

ATWB1-IL 14Pawlowski, Nell35 1:25.20

40.29 44.91

HONO-ILDull, Ashlyn36 1:25.45

40.95 44.50

HONO-ILHe, Maggie37 x1:26.66

39.98 46.68

GBNFraser, Molly38 1:28.15

40.43 47.72

ATWB1-IL 16Banaszak, Malea39 x1:29.09

42.27 46.82

SHS-ILChristensen, Megan40 1:29.10

43.53 45.57

ATWB1-IL 16Richardson, Brianna41 x1:29.74

41.27 48.47

BHS 15Reyes, Sharliz42 x1:29.92

43.17 46.75

BYRON-ILAbel, Allison43 1:32.32

UHIGHMatthews, Hannah44 x1:33.95

43.25 50.70

BHS 15Urbonaite, Patricia45 x1:36.27

45.13 51.14

BYRON-ILZimmerman, Allison46 x1:39.33

45.76 53.57

GBNRemien, Ashlyn--- DQ

 
#11  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSHS-HS1 3:38.66

Carlson, Abby G 14 Short, Taylor I 15

Cruz, Alyzza 17 Leppla, Mikala L 16

26.47 54.94 53.4325.72

26.27 54.95 26.13 55.34

ASCN-IL2 3:39.24

Wolff, Mary Ellen 15 Lewis, Kayleigh 16

Phillips, Mary Kate 15 Guyett, Audrey E 18

27.20 56.26 54.4426.21

26.01 56.18 24.99 52.36

BSCN-IL3 x3:41.07

Baxter, Payton C 14 Maxwell, Sydney 15

Stavropoulos, Lily S 14 Armstrong, Megan 15

27.98 57.71 53.8825.44

26.46 56.33 25.14 53.15

AHC-IL4 3:43.59

Willemse, Maud Lynch, Kiernan

Bowater, Stephanie Gruvberger, Anna

26.67 57.01 56.3226.27

26.10 55.71 25.78 54.55

ABHS5 3:44.88

Edmier, Paige Rygula, Emily 14

Kelly, Sydney 15 Seberger, Gabby

27.26 56.75 56.1926.96

26.17 55.15 27.42 56.79

ALWE6 3:45.36

Piech, Abbey Pearson, Alicia

Varga, Makayla Winter, Kristina

27.60 57.50 56.5426.83

26.75 56.85 25.99 54.47

BHC-IL7 x3:47.33

Quinones, Melanie Clark, Hollis

Fowler, Madeline Fuechtman, Rachel

27.16 58.13 56.2126.49

26.33 56.63 26.00 56.36

ACSHS-IL8 3:47.75

Stuursma, Madison Maher, Tara

Falsey, Erin Wrobel, Isabella

26.32 55.86 57.8627.27

26.71 56.83 25.85 57.20

AUHIGH9 3:50.12

Kennedy, Sidney Bazan, Caroline

Swigart, Emily Culp, Lilly

27.69 57.37 57.5827.62

28.13 59.99 25.32 55.18

AWCCHS10 3:51.76

Sego, Kelly Kinerk, Annabelle

Trnka, Jill Kennedy, Alex

26.92 56.14 57.7527.20

27.80 58.60 27.94 59.27

AGBN11 3:52.11

Gilbert, Ellen Li, Maggie

Remien, Ashlyn Qiao, Tiffany

27.76 57.07 59.0727.89

15.47 58.45 27.83 57.52

BWSHS-HS12 x3:52.23

Gonzalez, Kendall L 13 George, Ashley M 15

Woznicki, Allison L 15 Beyer, Grace K 16

27.31 56.85 57.7527.56

28.50 59.92 27.66 57.71

BBHS13 x4:00.46

Wittmayer, Renae Rygula, Olivia 14

Krisch, Kellsie 15 Johnson, Lindsay 14

28.68 59.63 1:00.3628.78

28.10 58.38 29.81 1:02.09

ALT-IL14 4:02.73

Novosel, Lillian 14 Sotelo, Natalia 15

Rodriguez, Samantha 16 Holderfield, Taylor 16

28.08 59.02 1:00.2528.58

30.20 1:03.17 28.78 1:00.29

AHONO-IL15 4:03.82

McCabe, Emily Leonard, Maclaryn

Leppert, Megan Kitzman, Elena

29.49 1:02.41 1:01.6928.22

28.54 1:00.48 27.65 59.24

BGBN16 x4:05.51

Gehrs, Alexandra Purohit, Surina

Mastej, Julia Larson, Elise

29.16 1:01.53 1:05.3531.45

28.13 59.96 14.77 58.67

BWCCHS17 x4:06.06

LaSalle, Morgan Fernandez, Gabby

Eng, Rachel Johnson, Chloe

30.81 1:04.30 1:01.6129.08

28.31 59.59 28.77 1:00.56

AATWB1-IL18 4:06.53

Pawlowski, Nell 14 Roucka, Grace 17

Ramirez, Michelle 17 Haake, Elissa 16

31.83 1:16.33 54.5320.57

29.13 1:02.27 25.13 53.40

BUHIGH19 x4:13.89

Matthews, Lily Stroh, Emma

Ward, Chloe Walker, Brooke

29.96 1:02.97 1:04.4530.58

31.57 1:06.90 28.29 59.57

BCSHS-IL20 x4:20.73

Krzeczkowski, Isabella Devine, Nicole

Jaeger, Therese Juarez, Brenda

31.20 1:05.31 1:07.2431.59

30.79

BLT-IL21 x4:23.50

O'Neil, Ella 17 Esperon, Andrea 15

Imperial, Amira 15 Zamorano, Teresa 16

30.88 1:04.52 1:08.1132.75

30.91 1:06.21 30.68 1:04.66

CGBN22 x4:35.91

Neuhausel, Caroline Mattson, Jaclyn

Gehrs, Julia Fraser, Molly

30.56 1:05.70 1:07.9032.25

31.82 1:07.96 35.54 1:14.35

BATWB1-IL23 x4:36.40

Dziak, MaryEllen 17 Panegasser, Gabriella 16

Janiszewski, Victoria 14 Tate, DeAnna 14

32.79 1:08.83 33.5714.26

36.97 1:09.41 44.31 1:44.59

ABYRON-IL24 4:53.99

Brosend, Danielle Freimuth, Kaleigh

Zimmerman, Allison Abel, Allison

37.86 1:21.50 1:13.7635.55

35.55 1:14.03 30.37 1:04.70

BLWE--- DQ

Bruni, Jordan Binkowski, Braelyn

Meagher, Katelyn White, Ashley

29.02 59.96 58.1127.93

27.97 59.17 28.17 1:00.42

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 11

1. St. Charles North High School 375.5

2. Hinsdale Central 276

3. Waukesha South High School 252.5

4. Lincoln Way East 216
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SCN Girls Invite - 10/7/2017

Results - Swimming
(Scores - Women)

5. Sabrehawks 192

6. University High School 179.5

7. Carl Sandburg High School 151.5

8. West Chicago Batavia Co-Op 112

9. Lane Tech 95

10. Glenbrook North 88

11. Addison Trail-Willowbrook 77

12. Byron High School Co-op 54

13. Sterling High School 45

14. Hononegah 32


